UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENIFOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	OMENT	1 8 F	0/25/3 ook - RASI	11258 Pa - 4 HELLE #	HOBBS
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Kinan Obeidin, Esq.			ECUKUI SC	ck, sali lakt	E COUNTY, UTAI
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	56655 001		O BOX		
kinan.obeidin@akerman.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)				FIELD IL 62 A, DEPUTY - M	
S2H CSC	一		55.		
801 Adlai Stevenson Drive					
Springfield, IL 62703]				
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		THE ABOVE SPA		R FILING OFFICE U	
13685841 Deed Book 11187 Page 6101		(or recorded) in the REAL Filter: attach Amendment Ad	. ESTATE	RECORDS	
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ide Statement	entified above is terminated				
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate.			of Assignor	r In item 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	identified above with respec	to the security interest(s) of Sec	ured Party	authorizing this Contin	uation Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				<u> </u>	
	D Check one of these three b		ne: Comple	ete Item — DEI ETE na	me: Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Inform 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	item 6a or 6b; and item	7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or 7b	and item 7	c to be deleted	d in item 6a or 6b
OR					Tours and
OR 65. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment of Ta. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or					
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment of Te. ORGANIZATION'S NAME PCAL DEBT III CF SELLER, LLC To. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment of Tas. ORGANIZATION'S NAME PCAL DEBT III CF SELLER, LLC					
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment of Te. ORGANIZATION'S NAME PCAL DEBT III CF SELLER, LLC To. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment of Ta. ORGANIZATION'S NAME PCAL DEBT III CF SELLER, LLC Tb. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) Tc. MAILING ADDRESS	r Party Information Change - provide	only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full n	STATE	mit, modify, or abbreviate any particular and parti	part of the Debtor's name) SUFFIX COUNTRY
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment of Ta. ORGANIZATION'S NAME PCAL DEBT III CF SELLER, LLC OR Tb. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	r Party Information Change - provide	only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full n	STATE	mit, modify, or abbreviate any p	part of the Debtor's name) SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment of Ta. ORGANIZATION'S NAME PCAL DEBT III CF SELLER, LLC Tb. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) 7c. MAILING ADDRESS 10100 Santa Monica Boulevard, Suite 1000 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check and of these four boxes indicate collateral:	CITY LOS Angel	es DELETE collateral Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (STATE CA	POSTAL CODE 90067	SUFFIX COUNTRY USA ASSIGN collateral
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment of Tas. ORGANIZATION'S NAME PCAL DEBT III CF SELLER, LLC Tb. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) 7c. MAILING ADDRESS 10100 Santa Monica Boulevard, Suite 1000 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check and of these four boxes indicate collateral:	r Party Information Change - provide	es DELETE collateral Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (STATE CA	POSTAL CODE 90067	SUFFIX COUNTRY USA ASSIGN collateral
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Tas. ORGANIZATION'S NAME PCAL DEBT III CF SELLER, LLC Tb. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) 7c. MAILING ADDRESS 10100 Santa Monica Boulevard, Suite 1000 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check png of these four boxes indicate collateral: 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZIN If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here in the content of the collateral in this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here in the content of the collateral in this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here in the collateral in this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here in the collateral in this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here in the collateral in t	CITY LOS Angel	es DELETE collateral Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (STATE CA	POSTAL CODE 90067	SUFFIX COUNTRY USA ASSIGN collateral

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME PACIFICCAL DEBT III, LLC OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(8)/INITIAL(8) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filling offices - see Instruction Item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 2100 AND 2100, LLC OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX FIRST PERSONAL NAME 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): 17. Description of real estate: 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut ____ covers as-extracted collateral ____ is filed as a fixture filing 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (If Debtor does not have a record interest):

TO BE FILED IN: SALT LAKE COUNTY, UT; DEBTOR: 2100 AND 2100, LLC

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

EXHIBIT A

(Premises Description)

Proposed 21ST & 21ST SUBDIVISION, being more particularly described as follows:

A parcel of land being all of ten (10) entire tracts described in that 1) Special Warranty Deed recorded July 18, 2019 as Entry No. 13032809 in Book 10805 at Page 1733; 2) Special Warranty Deed recorded July 18, 2019 as Entry No. 13032816 in Book 10805, at Page 1765; 3) Special Warranty Deed recorded July 18, 2019 as Entry No. 1884925 in Book 1992, at Page 226; 4) Quit Claim Deed recorded June 16, 2017 as Entry No. 12557114 in Book 10568, at Page 2774; 5) Warranty Deed recorded July 2, 2012 as Entry No. 11422512 in Book 10032, at Page 2853 in the Office of the Salt Lake County Recorder. Said parcel of land is located in Lot 2, Block 6, Five Acre Plat "C", Big Field Survey in the Southwest Quarter of Section 15 and the Northwest Quarter of Section 22, Township 1 South, Range 1 East, Salt Lake Base and Meridian and described as follows:

Beginning at the southwesterly corner of Country Club View Condominiums recorded November 5, 2007 as Entry No. 10267396, which is 229.70 feet N. 00°11'45" E from the southwesterly corner of said Lot 2, Block 6, Five Acre Plat "C", said point also being 262.62 feet N. 00°11'30" E. along the monument line of 2100 East and 32.77 feet East from the Street Monument at the intersection of 2100 South Street and 2100 East Street; thence S. 89°51'38" E. 455.40 feet along the southerly line of said Country Club View Condominiums to the southeasterly corner of said Country Club View Condominiums and the northeasterly corner of that parcel of land described as "Parcel 2" in said Special Warranty Deed recorded as Entry No. 13032809; thence along said "Parcel 2" and

"Parcel 1" described in that Special Warranty Deed the following five (5) courses: 1) S. 00°11'47" W. (Record = South) 79.70 feet; 2) S. 89°51'38" E. (Record = East) 75.90 feet; 3) S. 00°11'47" W. (Record = South) 150.00 feet; 4) N. 89°51'38" W. 151.80 feet; 5) N. 00°11'47" E. (Record = North) 19.00 feet to the southeasterly corner of that parcel of land described as "Parcel 4" in that said Special Warranty Deed recorded as Entry No. 13032816; thence N. 89°51'38" W. (Record = West) 304.50 feet to the easterly boundary line of that parcel of land described in said Warranty Deed recorded as Entry No. 11422512; thence along said parcel the following four (4) courses: 1) S. 00°11'47" W. (Record = South) 19.00 feet; 2) N. 89°51'38" W. (Record = West) 55.48 feet to a point of tangency with a 19.50 - foot radius curve to the right, concave northeasterly; 3) Northwesterly 30.65 feet along the arc of said curve, through a central angle of 90°03'24" (Chord bears N. 44°49'57" W. 27.59 feet); 5) N. 00°11'45" E. (Record = North) 210.18 feet to the Point of Beginning.

Parcel ID Nos.: 16-22-103-001; 16-22-103-002; 16-22-103-008; 16-22-103-011; 16-22-103-007; 16-15-359-016; 16-15-359-015; 16-22-103-010; 16-15-359-014 and 16-22-103-003